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Wednesday Night Competitions - Carlton North Mixed League - Wednesday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Zombies have a BYE.

Wed 27 Nov 2024
Wed 27 Nov 2024
Wed 27 Nov 2024
Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 27 Nov 2024
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

RB Football Club
30S

Wednesday Knights
Code Blue

Chef's Miss

Away

Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions
Stone Cold Foxes
Pique Blinders F.C.

St Poorly F.C.

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 2 - Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Day Time Home

30S have a BYE.

Wed 04 Dec 2024 6:30PM Pub Squash

Wed 04 Dec 2024 7:10PM Chef's Miss

Wed 04 Dec 2024 7:50PM St Poorly F.C.

Wed 04 Dec 2024 8:30PM RB Football Club

Wed 04 Dec 2024 9:10PM Guinea Pig Champions
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Away

Zombies
Wednesday Knights
Pique Blinders F.C.
Code Blue

Stone Cold Foxes

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01
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Round 3 - Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North
Day Time Home

Guinea Pig Champions have a BYE.

Wed 11 Dec 2024 6:30PM Wednesday Knights
Wed 11 Dec 2024 7:10PM Code Blue

Wed 11 Dec 2024 7:50PM Zombies

Wed 11 Dec 2024 8:30PM Stone Cold Foxes
Wed 11 Dec 2024 9:10PM Pique Blinders F.C.
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Away

30S

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club
St Poorly F.C.

Pub Squash

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 4 - Week starting Wed 18 Dec 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Cariton North
Day Time

Wednesday Knights have a BYE.

Wed 18 Dec 2024 6:30PM
Wed 18 Dec 2024 7:10PM
Wed 18 Dec 2024 7:50PM
Wed 18 Dec 2024 8:30PM
Wed 18 Dec 2024 9:10PM

Round 5 - Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Day Time

St Poorly F.C. have a BYE.

Wed 15 Jan 2025 6:30PM
Wed 15 Jan 2025 7:10PM
Wed 15 Jan 2025 7:50PM
Wed 15 Jan 2025 8:30PM
Wed 15 Jan 2025 9:10PM
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Home

Pub Squash
30S

St Poorly F.C.
Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Home

Code Blue
Zombies

Pique Blinders F.C.
Stone Cold Foxes

Guinea Pig Champions

Away

Stone Cold Foxes
Code Blue

Guinea Pig Champions
Zombies

Pique Blinders F.C.

Away

Wednesday Knights
30S

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Pub Squash

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 6 - Week starting Wed 22 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Day Time Home

Code Blue have a BYE.

Wed 22 Jan 2025 6:30PM Pub Squash

Wed 22 Jan 2025 7:10PM Wednesday Knights
Wed 22 Jan 2025 7:50PM RB Football Club
Wed 22 Jan 2025 8:30PM 30S

Wed 22 Jan 2025 9:10PM Chef's Miss
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Away

St Poorly F.C.
Zombies

Guinea Pig Champions
Pique Blinders F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 7 - Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Day Time Home

Pub Squash have a BYE.

Wed 29 Jan 2025 6:30PM Zombies

Wed 29 Jan 2025 7:10PM St Poorly F.C.

Wed 29 Jan 2025 7:50PM Guinea Pig Champions
Wed 29 Jan 2025 8:30PM Pique Blinders F.C.
Wed 29 Jan 2025 9:10PM Stone Cold Foxes
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Away

Code Blue

RB Football Club
Chef's Miss
Wednesday Knights

30S

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 8 - Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day Time Home Away
Stone Cold Foxes have a BYE.

Wed 05 Feb 2025 6:30PM 30S Chef's Miss

Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:10PM Code Blue Pub Squash
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Wed 05 Feb 2025 7:50PM Wednesday Knights RB Football Club
Wed 05 Feb 2025 8:30PM Pique Blinders F.C. Guinea Pig Champions

Wed 05 Feb 2025 9:10PM Zombies St Poorly F.C.

Round 9 - Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Day Time Home Away

RB Football Club have a BYE.

Wed 12 Feb 2025 6:30PM Stone Cold Foxes Code Blue

Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:10PM Guinea Pig Champions Wednesday Knights
Wed 12 Feb 2025 7:50PM Pique Blinders F.C. Zombies

Wed 12 Feb 2025 8:30PM St Poorly F.C. 30S

Wed 12 Feb 2025 9:10PM Pub Squash Chef's Miss
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Round 10 - Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day Time Home Away
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Pique Blinders F.C. have a BYE.

Wed 19 Feb 2025

Wed 19 Feb 2025

Wed 19 Feb 2025

Wed 19 Feb 2025

Wed 19 Feb 2025

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Wednesday Knights
Zombies

30S

Code Blue

Chef's Miss

Round 11 - Week starting Wed 26 Feb 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Chef's Miss have a BYE.

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

Home

Guinea Pig Champions

St Poorly F.C.
Stone Cold Foxes

Pub Squash

St Poorly F.C.
Stone Cold Foxes

Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions

RB Football Club

Away

Zombies
Code Blue
Pique Blinders F.C.

Wednesday Knights

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Wed 26 Feb 2025 9:10PM RB Football Club 30S
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Round 12 - Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Zombies have a BYE.
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025

Wed 05 Mar 2025

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Wednesday Knights
30S

Code Blue

Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Round 13 - Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025
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Away

Stone Cold Foxes
Guinea Pig Champions
Pique Blinders F.C.

St Poorly F.C.

Pub Squash

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

30S have a BYE.
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

RB Football Club
Chef's Miss

St Poorly F.C.

Guinea Pig Champions

Pub Squash

Away

Code Blue
Wednesday Knights
Pique Blinders F.C.
Stone Cold Foxes

Zombies

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01
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Round 14 - Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Guinea Pig Champions have a BYE.

Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025

Wed 19 Mar 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Wednesday Knights
Zombies

Stone Cold Foxes
Code Blue

Pique Blinders F.C.

Away

30S

RB Football Club
St Poorly F.C.
Chef's Miss

Pub Squash

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 15 - Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Wednesday Knights have a BYE.
Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

St Poorly F.C.
30S

Pub Squash
Chef's Miss

RB Football Club

Round 16 - Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

St Poorly F.C. have a BYE.
Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Code Blue

Guinea Pig Champions
Zombies

Stone Cold Foxes

Pique Blinders F.C.

Away

Guinea Pig Champions
Code Blue

Stone Cold Foxes
Zombies

Pique Blinders F.C.

Away

Wednesday Knights
Pub Squash

30S

RB Football Club

Chef's Miss

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 17 - Week starting Wed 09 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day Time Home Away

Code Blue have a BYE.

Wed 09 Apr 2025 6:30PM Pub Squash St Poorly F.C.

Wed 09 Apr 2025 7:10PM Wednesday Knights Zombies
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Wed 09 Apr 2025 7:50PM RB Football Club Guinea Pig Champions
Wed 09 Apr 2025 8:30PM 30S Pique Blinders F.C.

Wed 09 Apr 2025 9:10PM Chef's Miss Stone Cold Foxes

Round 18 - Week starting Wed 16 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North
Day Time Home Away

Pub Squash have a BYE.

Wed 16 Apr 2025 6:30PM Zombies Code Blue

Wed 16 Apr 2025 7:10PM St Poorly F.C. RB Football Club
Wed 16 Apr 2025 7:50PM Pigque Blinders F.C. Wednesday Knights
Wed 16 Apr 2025 8:30PM Guinea Pig Champions Chef's Miss

Wed 16 Apr 2025 9:10PM Stone Cold Foxes 30S
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Round 19 - Week starting Wed 23 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day Time Home Away

Stone Cold Foxes have a BYE.
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Wed 23 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Zombies

30S

Wednesday Knights
Code Blue

Pique Blinders F.C.

Round 20 - Week starting Wed 30 Apr 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

RB Football Club have a BYE.

Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025
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Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Guinea Pig Champions

Stone Cold Foxes
Pub Squash
Pique Blinders F.C.

St Poorly F.C.

St Poorly F.C.
Chef's Miss

RB Football Club
Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions

Away

Wednesday Knights
Code Blue

Chef's Miss
Zombies

30S

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Round 21 - Week starting Wed 07 May 2025
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Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Pique Blinders F.C. have a BYE.

Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Time

6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Home

Zombies

Chef's Miss
Wednesday Knights
30S

Code Blue

Round 22 - Week starting Wed 14 May 2025

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North

Day

Chef's Miss have a BYE.
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Time

Home

Away

Stone Cold Foxes
RB Football Club
St Poorly F.C.
Pub Squash

Guinea Pig Champions

Away

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01



Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025
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6:30PM

7:10PM

7:50PM

8:30PM

9:10PM

Pub Squash

RB Football Club
Guinea Pig Champions
St Poorly F.C.

Stone Cold Foxes

Wednesday Knights
30S

Zombies

Code Blue

Pique Blinders F.C.

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 00:13:01
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