Wednesday Night Competitions · Carlton North Mixed League - Wednesday Nights

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 12 Jun 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Zombies have a BYE.			
Wed 12 Jun 2024	6:30PM	Wednesday Knights	Stone Cold Foxes
Wed 12 Jun 2024	7:10PM	St Poorly F.C.	Code Blue
Wed 12 Jun 2024	7:50PM	The Chargers	Pique Blinders F.C.
Wed 12 Jun 2024	8:30PM	Pub Squash	RB Football Club
Wed 12 Jun 2024	9:10PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Chef's Miss

Page 1 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 19 Jun 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North			
Day	Time	Home	Away
St Poorly F.C. have a BYE.			
Wed 19 Jun 2024	6:30PM	Code Blue	Wednesday Knights
Wed 19 Jun 2024	7:10PM	RB Football Club	Zombies
Wed 19 Jun 2024	7:50PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	Pub Squash
Wed 19 Jun 2024	8:30PM	Stone Cold Foxes	Guinea Pig Champions
Wed 19 Jun 2024	9:10PM	Chef's Miss	The Chargers

Page 2 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Page 3 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 26 Jun 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
The Chargers have a BYE.				
Wed 26 Jun 2024	6:30PM	Wednesday Knights	Zombies	
Wed 26 Jun 2024	7:10PM	Stone Cold Foxes	Chef's Miss	
Wed 26 Jun 2024	7:50PM	Code Blue	Pique Blinders F.C.	
Wed 26 Jun 2024	8:30PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Pub Squash	
Wed 26 Jun 2024	9:10PM	St Poorly F.C.	RB Football Club	

Page 4 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 03 Jul 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
RB Football Club have a BYE	Ξ.			
Wed 03 Jul 2024	6:30PM	Wednesday Knights	St Poorly F.C.	
Wed 03 Jul 2024	7:10PM	Pub Squash	Chef's Miss	
Wed 03 Jul 2024	7:50PM	Zombies	Pique Blinders F.C.	
Wed 03 Jul 2024	8:30PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Code Blue	
Wed 03 Jul 2024	9:10PM	The Chargers	Stone Cold Foxes	

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Wednesday Knights have a E				
Wed 10 Jul 2024	6:30PM	Stone Cold Foxes	Pub Squash	
Wed 10 Jul 2024	7:10PM	St Poorly F.C.	Guinea Pig Champions	
Wed 10 Jul 2024	7:50PM	Code Blue	The Chargers	
Wed 10 Jul 2024	8:30PM	Chef's Miss	Zombies	
Wed 10 Jul 2024	9:10PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	RB Football Club	

Page 5 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 17 Jul 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Pique Blinders F.C. have a B	YE.		
Wed 17 Jul 2024	6:30PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Wednesday Knights
Wed 17 Jul 2024	7:10PM	Pub Squash	Code Blue
Wed 17 Jul 2024	7:50PM	Zombies	Stone Cold Foxes
Wed 17 Jul 2024	8:30PM	The Chargers	St Poorly F.C.
Wed 17 Jul 2024	9:10PM	RB Football Club	Chef's Miss

Page 6 of 27

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Chef's Miss have a BYE.	***************************************		
Wed 24 Jul 2024	6:30PM	Pub Squash	Wednesday Knights
Wed 24 Jul 2024	7:10PM	The Chargers	Guinea Pig Champions
Wed 24 Jul 2024	7:50PM	RB Football Club	Code Blue
Wed 24 Jul 2024	8:30PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	Stone Cold Foxes
Wed 24 Jul 2024	9:10PM	Zombies	St Poorly F.C.

Page 7 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 31 Jul 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Guinea Pig Champions have a	BYE.			
Wed 31 Jul 2024	6:30PM	Code Blue	Zombies	
Wed 31 Jul 2024	7:10PM	St Poorly F.C.	Pub Squash	

Page 8 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Wed 31 Jul 2024	7:50PM	Wednesday Knights	The Chargers
Wed 31 Jul 2024	8:30PM	Stone Cold Foxes	RB Football Club
Wed 31 Jul 2024	9:10PM	Chef's Miss	Pique Blinders F.C.

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 07 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Code Blue have a BYE.				
Wed 07 Aug 2024	6:30PM	Stone Cold Foxes	St Poorly F.C.	
Wed 07 Aug 2024	7:10PM	Zombies	Pub Squash	
Wed 07 Aug 2024	7:50PM	Chef's Miss	Wednesday Knights	
Wed 07 Aug 2024	8:30PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	Guinea Pig Champions	
Wed 07 Aug 2024	9:10PM	RB Football Club	The Chargers	

Page 9 of 27

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Car			
Day	Time	Home	Away

Page 10 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Pub Squash have a BYE.			
Wed 14 Aug 2024	6:30PM	Code Blue	Stone Cold Foxes
Wed 14 Aug 2024	7:10PM	The Chargers	Zombies
Wed 14 Aug 2024	7:50PM	Wednesday Knights	Pique Blinders F.C.
Wed 14 Aug 2024	8:30PM	St Poorly F.C.	Chef's Miss
Wed 14 Aug 2024	9:10PM	Guinea Pig Champions	RB Football Club

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 21 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Stone Cold Foxes have a BYE	<u>.</u>			
Wed 21 Aug 2024	6:30PM	Chef's Miss	Code Blue	
Wed 21 Aug 2024	7:10PM	Pub Squash	The Chargers	
Wed 21 Aug 2024	7:50PM	Zombies	Guinea Pig Champions	
Wed 21 Aug 2024	8:30PM	RB Football Club	Wednesday Knights	

Page 11 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Wed 21 Aug 2024 9:10PM Pique Blinders F.C. St Poorly F.C.

Page 12 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 28 Aug 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
The Chargers have a BYE.				
Wed 28 Aug 2024	6:30PM	Wednesday Knights	Zombies	
Wed 28 Aug 2024	7:10PM	Stone Cold Foxes	Chef's Miss	
Wed 28 Aug 2024	7:50PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Pub Squash	
Wed 28 Aug 2024	8:30PM	St Poorly F.C.	RB Football Club	
Wed 28 Aug 2024	9:10PM	Code Blue	Pique Blinders F.C.	

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 04 Sep 2024

Page 13 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Chef's Miss have a BYE.			
Wed 04 Sep 2024	6:30PM	Zombies	St Poorly F.C.
Wed 04 Sep 2024	7:10PM	RB Football Club	Code Blue
Wed 04 Sep 2024	7:50PM	Pub Squash	Wednesday Knights
Wed 04 Sep 2024	8:30PM	The Chargers	Guinea Pig Champions
Wed 04 Sep 2024	9:10PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	Stone Cold Foxes

Page 14 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Page 15 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 11 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Guinea Pig Champions have				
Wed 11 Sep 2024	6:30PM	Wednesday Knights	The Chargers	
Wed 11 Sep 2024	7:10PM	Code Blue	Zombies	
Wed 11 Sep 2024	7:50PM	Stone Cold Foxes	RB Football Club	
Wed 11 Sep 2024	8:30PM	Chef's Miss	Pique Blinders F.C.	
Wed 11 Sep 2024	9:10PM	St Poorly F.C.	Pub Squash	

Page 16 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 18 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Pique Blinders F.C. have a B	YE.			
Wed 18 Sep 2024	6:30PM	The Chargers	St Poorly F.C.	
Wed 18 Sep 2024	7:10PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Wednesday Knights	
Wed 18 Sep 2024	7:50PM	RB Football Club	Chef's Miss	
Wed 18 Sep 2024	8:30PM	Zombies	Stone Cold Foxes	
Wed 18 Sep 2024	9:10PM	Pub Squash	Code Blue	

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 25 Sep 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Wednesday Knights have a B	YE.			
Wed 25 Sep 2024	6:30PM	Code Blue	The Chargers	
Wed 25 Sep 2024	7:10PM	Chef's Miss	Zombies	
Wed 25 Sep 2024	7:50PM	St Poorly F.C.	Guinea Pig Champions	
Wed 25 Sep 2024	8:30PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	RB Football Club	
Wed 25 Sep 2024	9:10PM	Stone Cold Foxes	Pub Squash	

Page 17 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 17 \cdot Week starting Wed 02 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
RB Football Club have a BYE.				
Wed 02 Oct 2024	6:30PM	Pub Squash	Chef's Miss	
Wed 02 Oct 2024	7:10PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Code Blue	

Page 18 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Wed 02 Oct 2024	7:50PM	The Chargers	Stone Cold Foxes
Wed 02 Oct 2024	8:30PM	Wednesday Knights	St Poorly F.C.
Wed 02 Oct 2024	9:10PM	Zombies	Pique Blinders F.C.

Round 18 \cdot Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
St Poorly F.C. have a BYE.				
Wed 09 Oct 2024	6:30PM	Code Blue	Wednesday Knights	
Wed 09 Oct 2024	7:10PM	RB Football Club	Zombies	
Wed 09 Oct 2024	7:50PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	Pub Squash	
Wed 09 Oct 2024	8:30PM	Chef's Miss	The Chargers	
Wed 09 Oct 2024	9:10PM	Stone Cold Foxes	Guinea Pig Champions	

Page 19 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 19 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Ca			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Zombies have a BYE.	# # Bronnon	~~~	***

Page 20 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Wed 16 Oct 2024	6:30PM	Guinea Pig Champions	Chef's Miss
Wed 16 Oct 2024	7:10PM	Wednesday Knights	Stone Cold Foxes
Wed 16 Oct 2024	7:50PM	St Poorly F.C.	Code Blue
Wed 16 Oct 2024	8:30PM	Pub Squash	RB Football Club
Wed 16 Oct 2024	9:10PM	The Chargers	Pique Blinders F.C.

Round 20 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Code Blue have a BYE.				
Wed 23 Oct 2024	6:30PM	Zombies	Pub Squash	
Wed 23 Oct 2024	7:10PM	Chef's Miss	Wednesday Knights	
Wed 23 Oct 2024	7:50PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	Guinea Pig Champions	
Wed 23 Oct 2024	8:30PM	Stone Cold Foxes	St Poorly F.C.	
Wed 23 Oct 2024	9:10PM	RB Football Club	The Chargers	

Page 21 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Round 21 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Page 22 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North					
Day	Time	Home	Away		
Pub Squash have a BYE.					
Wed 30 Oct 2024	6:30PM	Code Blue	Stone Cold Foxes		
Wed 30 Oct 2024	7:10PM	The Chargers	Zombies		
Wed 30 Oct 2024	7:50PM	Guinea Pig Champions	RB Football Club		
Wed 30 Oct 2024	8:30PM	Wednesday Knights	Pique Blinders F.C.		
Wed 30 Oct 2024	9:10PM	St Poorly F.C.	Chef's Miss		

Round 22 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Princes Hill Secondary College - Carlton North						
Day	Time	Home	Away			
Stone Cold Foxes have a BYE.	***************************************					

Wed 06 Nov 2024	6:30PM	Pub Squash	The Chargers
Wed 06 Nov 2024	7:10PM	RB Football Club	Wednesday Knights
Wed 06 Nov 2024	7:50PM	Zombies	Guinea Pig Champions
Wed 06 Nov 2024	8:30PM	Chef's Miss	Code Blue
Wed 06 Nov 2024	9:10PM	Pique Blinders F.C.	St Poorly F.C.

Page 24 of 27 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:21:26